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Bill No.

HB 1106 f
HB 1115
HB 1645 f
HB 2136
ESB 5014 f
SB 5024 f
SSB 5073 f
SSB 5081 f
SB 5094 f
SB 5100 f
SB 5101
ESB 5111 f
SSB 5113 f
SB 5119 f
SB 5125
SB 5139
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Description

Operating budget 2015-2017
Capital budget 2015-2017
E-cigarettes, vapor products
Marijuana market reform T.0O.
Water banking best practices
Conforming amendments/govt
Office of financial mgmt
State governmnt expenditures
Hydroelectric generation
Rental cars/traffic infrac's
Mental status evaluation

Econ devel & transp projects
Small modular reactors
Nonprofit risk pools

District court civil jurisd.

Buildings, 4 or more stories

Committee Rpt.

APP DPS18 DNP15
CB DPA9

COG DPS5 DNP4

JIM MOELLER

Speaker Pro Tempore

2015 Regular Session

APP

APP DP2S(w/o sub FIN)22 DNP8 w/oRec3 RUL

AGNR DP8 DNP2 w/oRec2

GGIT DPATY

GGIT DPATY

SG DPA4 DNP3

TED DP11 DNP2

TR DPA24

JUDI DP13

TED DPA11 DNP2

TED DPA11 DNP2

GGIT DP7

JUDI DPA13

LG DP5 DNP2 w/oRecl

RUL

RUL

APP

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

APP

RUL

RUL

RUL



SB

ESB

SB

E2SSB

SB

SB

ESB

ESB

ESSB

SB

SSB

SB

ESSB

SB

SB

SB

SSB

SB

SB

SB

ESB

SSB

E2SSB

SB

ESSB

SSB

5144 f

5153 f

5174 f

5177 f

5210 f

5233 f

5251 f

5262

5267

5288 f

5298 f

5314 f

5347 f

5387

5395

5396

5411

5466 f

5482

5491 f

5524 f

5538

5564 f

5587

5607

5631 f

Robert Bree collaborative
Campaign contributions
District judges, Skagit Cnty
Competency eval. timeliness
Life annuity benefit/WSPRS
Notice against trespass
Public water syst assistance
Juvenile case records
Legislation, testimony on
Real estate brokers
Municipal waters, diversion
Local stormwater charges/DOT
Flood plains/ag land, etc.
Business orgs/uniformity
Real estate appraisals
Children/guardians, family
Wheeled all-terrain vehicles
PEBB benefits eligibility
GPS data disclosure
Reservations of water
Persons with disabilities
Tenant's death/procedures
Juvenile records and fines
State treasurers conference
Guardianship

Domestic violence victims

SG DP7

SG DPAG6 DNP1

GGIT DP7

JUDI DPA12 DNP1

APP DP32

JUDI DPA13

GGIT DP7

JUDI DPA13

SG DPA7

GGIT DPATY

AGNR DPA9 DNP2 w/oRecl
TR DP24

AGNR DPA10 DNP2
JUDI DPA13

SG DP6 w/oRecl

SG DP7

JUDI DP13

APP DP26 DNP4 w/oRec2
SG DP7

AGNR DPA10 DNP2

SG DP7

JUDI DPA10 DNP3

GGIT DPA(ELHS)7

SG DP7

JUDI DPA7 DNP3 w/oRec3

PS DPAS8 w/oRecl

RUL

RUL

RUL

APP

RUL

RUL

CB

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

GGIT

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

APP



SSB

E2SSB

SB

SSB

SB

ESSB

SB

ESSB

SSB

ESSB

ESB

ESB

SSB

SSB

SSB

ESB

5640 f

5649 f

5650 f

5715

5777

5785

5793 f

5810

5820

5826 f

5863 f

5935 f

5965 f

5972

6019 f

6044 f

Auctioned impounded vehicle
Involuntary treatment act
Inmate funds

Initiatives, fiscal impact

St. employee whistleblowers
St. officers official duties
Child support credit
Electronic signatures

DOT surplus property

Small business retirement
Highway construction workers
Biological products

Base and min. instream flows
Seeds, agency procurement of
Adjudicative proceedings

Trans facility at waterway

TR DP18 w/oRec5 DNP2
JUDI DPA12 DNP1
GGIT DPA(PS)7

SG DPA4 DNP3

SG DP7

SG DPA4 DNP3

JUDI DP13

SG DP7

TR DPA22 DNP2

APP DPA18 DNP9 w/oRec3
TR DPA16 DNP8

HCW DP14

AGNR DPA8 DNP4
AGNR DPA12

JUDI DPA13

TR DPA24

RUL

APP

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

RUL

APP

GGIT

RUL

RUL

RUL



